Rozkfad niedzielny i Swigteczny Mioszowa Wzgorze Il - Libigz Cmentarz 2

15 |stonai Rozklad wazny od: 12.12.2016 do: 31.08.2020
Numer brygady| ~ km suma | 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

Psary Psary Centrum v v 13:05 16:05 19:10
Psary O$r. Zdrowia 0.800 0.800 13:07 16:07 19:12
Kamiowi 0.600 | 1.400 1308 16:08 19:13
Kamiowice Poczta 0.600 | 2.000 13:10 16:10 19:15
Kamiowice Koscidt 0.800 | 2800 131 16:11 19:16
Dulowa Paderewskiego 0.500 | 3.300 13:12 16:12 19:17
Dulowa Dulowa 0.500 | 3.800 13:13 16:13 19:18
Mioszowa Lesniczowk 1.200 | 5.000 13:15 16:15 19:20
[Moszawa Mioszowa 1200 | 6200 1817 16:17
|MIOszw:aStudium 0.500 | 6700 13:18 16:18
Moszawa Wzgsree! 0400 | 7.100 13:19 16:19
|MIOszmaWzgérzenaiqdanie 0400 | 7.500 13:20 16:20
|Mloszw:aWzgérzell 0.400 7.900 7:10| 851|10:08| 10:48| 12:10| 13:21 15:25|16:21|17:20 21:02
|MloszwaWzgérzenaiqdanie 0.500 0.500 71| 852(10:09| 10:49| 12:11 13:22 15:26| 16:22 | 17:21 21:03
|Mloszw:aWzgl')rzel 0.400 0.900 7:12| 853{10:10| 10:50| 12:12| 13:23 15:27]16:23 | 17:22 21:04
|Mloszw:a5tudium 0.600 1.500 7:13| 854 |10:11]10:51| 12:13| 13:24 15:28 16:24 | 17:23 21:05
|Mloszw:aMloszma 0.700 2.200 7:15| 856 |10:13|10:53| 12:15| 13:26 15:30| 16:26 | 17:25 21:.07
Mioszowa Mioszowa 1.200 1.200| 505 | 6:15| 7:15| 856 | 10:13| 10:53| 12:15| 13:26| 14:15| 15:30| 16:26| 17:25| 18:23| 19:22| 20:23 | 21:07 | 22:22
Trzebinia 0s.ZWM Szkota 1.200 3.400| 507 | 6:17 | 7:17 | 858 | 10:15| 10:55| 12:17| 13:28| 14:17| 15:32| 16:28 | 17:27 | 18:25| 19:24|20:25| 21:09 | 22:24
Trzebinia 0s.ZWM Kiosk 0.600 4.000) 509 | 6:19| 7:19| 900 10:17|10:57| 12:19| 13:30| 14:19| 15:34| 16:30| 17:29| 18:27 | 19:26 | 20:27 | 21:11| 22:26
Trzebinia 0s.ZWM Schody 0.600 4.600| 510 | 620 | 720 | 901 10:18|10:58| 12:20| 13:31| 14:20| 15:35| 16:31| 17:30 | 18:28 | 19:27 | 20:28 | 21:12| 22:27
Trzebinia Maty Rynek Ko$ciuszki 1.000 5.600 | 5:13 | 623 | 723 | 9:04 | 10:21| 11:01| 12:23| 13:34| 14:23| 15:38| 16:34 [ 17:33 | 18:31| 19:30{ 20:31 | 21:15| 22:30
Trzebinia PKP 1.100 6.700 | 5:15 | 625 | 7:25| 9:06 | 10:23| 11:03| 12:25| 13:36| 14:25| 15:40| 16:36 | 17:35 | 18:33| 19:32| 20:33| 21:17 | 22:32
Trzebinia Harcerska 0.700 | 0.700
Trzebinia PKP 0.600 1.300
Trzebinia Diuga 1.000 7.700 | 5:17 | 627 | 727 | 9:08 | 10:25| 11:05| 12:27| 13:38| 14:27| 15:42| 16:38 | 17:37 | 18:35| 19:34| 20:35| 21:19 | 22:34
Trzebinia Bereska 0.700 | 8.400 728 | 909 |10:26| 11:06| 12:28 15:43| 16:39| 17:38 | 18:36| 19:35| 20:36
Chrzandw Trzebiriska 0.3001.500| 10.200 730 9:11{10:28| 11:08| 12:30 15:45| 16:41(17:40| 18:38| 19:37{ 20:38
Chrzanéw VALEO 0.5000.700| 1.200| 519 | 629 13:40| 14:29 21:21|22:36
Chrzandw Trzebiriska 1.400 2.600| 521 | 631 | 730 | 9:1110:28| 11:08| 12:30| 13:42| 14:31| 15:45| 16:41 | 17:40 | 18:38| 19:37| 20:38 | 21:23 | 22:38
Chrzanéw Dworzec ZKKM 0.500 | 10700 523 | 6:33 | 7:32| 9:13|10:30( 11:10| 12:32| 13:44| 14:33| 15:47| 16:43 | 17:42| 18:40| 19:39| 20:40 | 21:25 | 22:40
Chrzanéw Dworzec ZKKM 2.000 2.000| 523 | 6:33 | 7:32| 9:13|10:30| 11:10| 12:32| 13:44| 14:33| 15:47| 16:43 | 17:42 | 18:40| 19:39| 20:40| 21:25 | 22:40
Chrzandw Srodmiescie 0.500 | 11200 525 | 6:35 | 7:34 | 9:15|10:32| 11:12| 12:34| 13:46| 14:35| 15:49| 16:45 | 17:44 | 18:42| 19:41| 20:42| 21:27 | 22:42
Chrzandéw ZUS 0.700 | 11900 527 | 6:37 | 7:36 | 917 | 10:34| 11:14| 12:36| 13:48| 14:37| 15:51| 16:47 | 17:46 | 18:44| 19:43| 20:44 | 21:29 | 22:44
Chrzanéw PZGS 0.800 | 12700 529 | 6:39 | 7:38 | 9:19|10:36| 11:16| 12:38| 13:50| 14:39| 15:53| 16:49 | 17:48 | 18:46| 19:45| 20:46 | 21:31 | 22:46
Chrzanéw Os.Kopanina 0.900 | 13600 531 | 6:41 | 740 | 921 |10:38| 11:18| 12:40| 13:52| 14:41| 15:55| 16:51 | 17:50 | 18:48| 19:47| 20:48| 21:33 | 22:48
Chrzanéw Kroczymiech 0.900 | 14500 533 | 643 | 742 | 923 |10:40| 11:20| 12:42| 13:54| 14:43| 15:57| 16:53 | 17:52| 18:50| 19:49| 20:50 | 21:35 | 22:50
Chrzanéw Fadom 0.500 | 15000 534 | 6:44 | 743 | 924 | 10:41| 11:21) 12:43| 13:55| 14:44| 15:58| 16:54 | 17:53| 18:51| 19:50 | 20:51 | 21:36 | 22:51
Libiaz Kamieniec 0.5002.300| 17.800| 537 | 647 | 7:46 | 927 | 10:44| 11:24| 12:46| 13:58| 14:47| 16:01| 16:57| 17:56| 18:54 | 19:53| 20:54 | 21:39 | 22:54
Libiaz Jowisz 0.700 | 18500 539 | 6:49 | 748 | 929 | 10:46| 11:26| 12:48| 14:00| 14:49| 16:03| 16:59 | 17:58 | 18:56| 19:55| 20:56 | 21:41 | 22:56
Libiaz Kopalnia Janina 1.300 | 19800| 542 | 652 | 751 | 9:32 | 10:49| 11:29| 12:51| 14:03| 14:52| 16:06| 17:02| 18:01 | 18:59 | 19:58 | 20:59 | 21:44 | 22:59
Libiaz Pawilon 0.900 | 20700 544 | 654 | 753 | 9:34 | 10:51| 11:31| 12:53| 14:05| 14:54| 16:08| 17:04 | 18:03| 19:01{20:00 | 21:01 | 21:46 | 23:01
Libiaz Os. Flagdwka 0.400 | 21.100| 545 | 655 | 754 | 9:35|10:52| 11:32| 12:54| 14:06| 14:55| 16:09| 17:05 | 18:04 | 19:02| 20:01| 21:02 | 21:47 | 23:02
Libiaz 11 Listopada 0.500 | 21.600| 546 | 6:56 | 7:55| 9:36 | 10:53| 11:33| 12:55| 14:07| 14:56| 16:10| 17:06 | 18:05| 19:03|20:02 | 21:03 | 21:48 | 23:03
Libiaz Urzad Miejski 0.500 | 22100 547 | 657 | 756 | 9:37 | 10:54| 11:34 | 12:56| 14:08| 14:57| 16:11| 17:07 | 18:06 | 19:04| 20:03| 21:04 | 21:49 | 23:04
Libiaz Kosciot 0.700 | 22800 548 | 658 | 757 | 9:38 | 10:55| 11:35| 12:57| 14:09| 14:58| 16:12| 17:08 | 18:07 | 19:05| 20:04| 21:05| 21:50 | 23:05
Libiaz Cmentarz 0.400 | 23200 549 | 659 | 758 | 9:39 | 10:56| 11:36| 12:58| 14:10| 14:59| 16:13| 17:09 | 18:08 | 19:06| 20:05| 21:06 | 21:51 | 23:06
Libiaz Budzowy 1.200 | 1.200
Libiaz Budzowy Skrzyzowanie 0.900 2.100
Libiaz Budzowy Sklep 0.700 | 2800
Libiaz Piaski 0.900 3.700 700 11:37] 12:59 17:10 19:07 21:07 23:.07
Libiaz Spokojna Cmentarz 0.400 | 4.100
Libiaz Spokojna 0.500 | 4.600
Libiaz RSP 0.500 | 5.100
Libiaz Jazdowka 0.700 | 5800
Libiaz Kosowki 0.600 | 6.400
Libiaz Paprocia 0.800 | 7.200
Libiaz Kosowki 0.800 | 8.000
Libiaz Mleczna 1.000 | 9.000
Libiaz Kruczek 0.700 | 9.700
Libiaz Transformator 0.500 | 10200
Libiaz Piaski 0.900 | 11.100 700 11:37] 12:59 17:10 19:07 21:.07 23:.07
Libiaz Krzywda 0.500 | 11.600 701 11:38 13:00 17:11 19:08 21:08 23:08
Libiaz Moczydio 1.200 | 12800 703 11:40 13:02 17:13 19:10 21:10 23:10
Libiaz Kopalnia Janina
Libiaz Sikorskiego 0.900 | 13700
Libiaz Skotnica 0.500 | 14200
Libiaz Moczydfo Il 0.900 | 15100
Libiaz Moczydio 0.700 | 15800
Gromiec Osadnik 0.900 | 16.700 704 11:41113:08 17:14 19:11 21:11 23:11
Gromiec Szyjkill 1.200 | 17.900 706 11:43] 13:05 17:16 19:13 21:13 23:13
Gromiec Szyjki 1.000 | 18900 707 11:44 13:06 1747 19:14 21:14 23:14
Gromiec Biblioteka 0.700 | 19.600 709 11:46| 13:08 17:19 19:16 21:16 23:16
Gromiec Prom 0.400 | 20.000 710 11:47 13:09 17:20 19:17 21:17 23:17
Gromiec Szkota 0.600 | 20600 YAN 11:48113:10 17:21 19:18 21:18 23:18
Gromiec Przewdz 0.500 | 21.100 712 11:49] 13:11 17:22 19:19 21:19 23:19
Gromiec Granica 0.700 | 21.800 713 11:50( 13:12 17:23 19:20 21:20 2320




